

## SGA MS Produse metalice cu filet pentru constructii

I.D.: 76554901

---

Data publicarii	15.12.22	Coduri CPV	44531700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.134,50 RON - 2.134,50 RON

---

Descriere: 1.BUCSI SERTIZARE FURTUN DN10/2SN: 30 BUC: 4.8 LEI/BUC=144 2.BUCSI SERTIZARE FURTUN DN12/2SN:20 BUC: 6.1 LEI/BUC=122 3.BUCSI SERTIZARE FURTUN DN16/2SN: 20 BUC: 9.6 LEI/BUC=192 4. BUCSI SERTIZARE FURTUN DN20/4SH:20 BUC: 15.2 LEI/BUC=304 5.BUCSI SERTIZARE FURTUN DN25/4SH: 20 BUC: 24.7 LEI/BUC=494 6. BUCSI SERTIZARE FURTUN DN20/4SH: 20 BUC: 14.2 LEI/BUC=284 7.OLANDEZ DN 10 3/8: 4 BUC: 9.65 LEI/BUC=38,6 8. OLANDEZ DN 10 3/8 90 GRADE: 4 BUC: 8.98 LEI/BUC=35,92 9.OLANDEZ DN 12 M 24: 4 BUC: 16.2 LEI/BUC=64,8 10. OLANDEZ DN 12 M 24 90 GRADE: 2 BUC: 23 LEI/BUC=46 11. OLANDEZ DN 16 3/4: 2 BUC: 13.85 LEI/BUC=27,7 12.OLANDEZ DN 16 3/4 90 GRADE: 2 BUC:25.9 LEI/BUC=51,8 13.OLANDEZ DN 20 3/4: 2 BUC: 14.87 LEI/BUC=29,74 14.OLANDEZ DN 20 3/4 90 GRADE: 2 BUC: 25.1 LEI/BUC=50,2 15. OLANDEZ DN 25 1": 2 BUC:26.2 LEI/BUC=52,4 16.OLANDEZ DN 25 1" 90 GRADE : 2 BUC: 41.9 LEI/BUC=83,8 17.OLANDEZ DN 10 M18: 2 BUC:12.85 LEI/BUC=25,7 18.OLANDEZ DN 10 M 18 90 GRADE: 2 BUC: 15.35 LEI/BUC=30,7 19.OLANDEZ DN 12 1/2: 2 BUC: 11.5 LEI/BUC=23 20.OLANNEZ DN 12 1/2 90 GRADE: 2 BUC: 17.1 LEI/BUC=34,2

---